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Team Scores
Wyoming Seminary
Brother Martin
Lake Highland Prep School
St. Johns College High School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Greater Atlanta Christian HS
Tampa Jesuit High School
McCallie School
Trinity Christian Academy

. Tampa Preparatory School
. Lovett School

. St. Anthonys

. Marist School

St. Pauls

. Holy Innocents Episcopal Sch
. St. Francis

. Woodward Academy

. St. Benedict At Auburndale

. La Salle Institute (Sr)

. Gonzaga College High School
. Brentwood Academy

. Hammond School

. St. Pius X School

. Charlotte Christian School

. Benedictine Military School

. Episcopal Academy

. Landmark Christian

. Mount Vernon Presbyterian

. Darlington

. University Heights

. Pace Academy

. Eagles Landing Christian Academy
. Northside Christian School

. Mount Pisgah Christian School
. Memorial Day School

. George Walton Academy

. The Webber School

331.5
262.5
164.0
143.5
138.0
126.5
121.5
100.0
99.5
98.5
85.0
80.0
76.0
74.0
50.0
49.0
47.0
45.0
43.0
40.0
32.5
30.0
30.0
29.5
25.0
24.0
24.0
22.5
22.0
19.0
18.0
13.0
11.0
9.0
7.0
4.0
4.0



